
New Family Ambassador Program 

The mission of our New Family Ambassador program is to create 

a warm, welcoming, and smooth transition into the MCS      

community for all new families. Each grade level has a team of 

parent volunteers who lovingly serve our new families by       

summertime connecting events, and being available to answer 

questions new families may have about MCS. 
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Meet the New Family Ambassadors! 

(Elementary and Middle School next two pages) 

 

Transitional Kindergarten 

 Natalie DeClark (boy)   nataliesclark@yahoo.com 

 Jaime Hoeven (boy)   jaimehoeven@gmail.com 

 Linda Mudawar (girl)   LindaMudawar@gmail.com 

 Susie Ra (boy)    susieeyoon@gmail.com 

 Corina McKee (girl)   corinamm78@me.com  

Kindergarten 

 Jane An (Boy)    luna1park@yahoo.com 

 Sarah Cefalia (Girl)   sarahcefalia@gmail.com 

 Kelly Cefalia (Girl)    kellycefalia@gmail.com 

 Dana Fiori (Girl)    danalauren13@yahoo.com 

 Sarah Stratton (Girl)   gracekey@mac.com 

 Jenni Watanabe (Boy)   jenni.watanabe@gmail.com 



New Family Ambassador Program 

Meet the New Family Ambassadors! 

1st Grade 

 Ann Azer (Girl)   annazer@gmail.com 

 Kaley Brandon (Boy)  kaleymbrandon@gmail.com 

 Stephanie Mack (Girl)  stephanie.n.mack@gmail.com 

 Emily Li (Boy)    suncaledu@gmail.com 

2nd Grade 

 Laura Gibney (Boy/Girl) laura.baker00@gmail.com 

 Laura Kang (Girl)    laurajeankang@gmail.com 

 Jessica Lewis (Boy)  jessicamarie777@gmail.com 

 Carrie Wiklem (Girl)  carriecwik@outlook.com 

3rd Grade 

 Jessica Lawrence (Boy) jclawrence08@gmail.com 

 Tiana Manderson (Girl)  tstargrl@gmail.com 

 Tracy Porco (Girl)   tracyporco@hotmail.com 

4th Grade 

 Ashley Emery (Girl)   ashleyvemery@yahoo.com 

 Anna Jeffers (Girl)   kkanna@hotmail.com 

 Sarah Doyle (Boy)   sarahmaedoyle@yahoo.com 

5th Grade 

 Morgan Abboud (Boy)  Morganabboud@yahoo.com 

 Michelle Hernandez (Girl) michelleshernandez@gmail.com 

 Kimberly Merrell (Boys)  kimmymerrell@hotmail.com 

 Rebecca Mustard (Girl) trmustard@hotmail.com 



New Family Ambassador Program 

 

Meet the New Family Ambassadors! 

Middle School Team 

 

 

 Jodie Ricketts (6th Boy)    ricketts827@gmail.com 

 Cook, Ashley (6th/7th Boys)   Cordeecook@gmail.com 

 Ginny Gallagher (6th/7th Girl/Boy) ginnysgallagher@gmail.com 

 Kim Bagramian (6th/8th Girl/Boy) kimbagramian@yahoo.com 

 Gundlach, Robyn (7th Girl)   rpgundlach@gmail.com 

 Harrington, Stephanie (7th Girl)  harrington5@ymail.com 


